=3 el P it
= - 4 e i i = & e i o e & el *y g Gk N TR S e
B E . - e e - 5 EEote i LA e R i S ki el 17 e =

03—04 GMC 1500 REPLACEMENT PART # 2460

INSTALLATTION KIT

WEARE LIC. ELATE
B - 152 X 2" BOLT 1/4 X 3/4™ BOLT
85 — 1/52™ NUT 1/4™ NUT
B - 152" LOCE WASHER 1/4" LOCE WALSHER
16 = 1/2™ FLAT WASHER 1/4"™ FLAT WALSHER

LS e I I %

03-05 GMC 1/2 TON REPLACEMENT MOUNT

TCP BRACEET

REPLACEMENT

HOEN \ ol

LT

i - comd e L e e R S e R G '
- R : :
www.cattiemanhd.com = &=



